
BLANCO
BLANC

WHITE

WHT



3

TABLE -  LEG 

TABLE - TOP

DESCRIPTION

04

01

QTY

STOOL - CUSHION FRAME 01

STOOL - LEG 04

CODE

1

2

3

4

4



Bolt Ø 1/4"x2-1/4"
(8 pcs) (16 pcs)

(16 pcs)

Flat Washer Ø 1/4"x19mm

Bolt Ø 1/4"x2-1/2"
(8 pcs)

H1

Spring Washer Ø 1/4"

Allen Key 4mm Knob Screw Ø4 x 3/4" 
(2 pcs) 

Round Head Screw Ø3x1/2"
 (4 pcs)

Mirror
(1 pc)

(1 pc)

Mirror Holder
 (2 pcs)

H2 H3

H4 H5 H6

H8 H9

H10

Metal Knob
   (2 pcs) 

H7

Screwdriver
(Not provided)



(Not provided)

Screwdriver (not included)
Tournevis (non fourni)
Desarmador (no incluido)

STEP 1

STEP 2



(Not provided)

Tighten the bottom mirror holders.

STEP 3

H

Serrez les porte-miroirs du bas. 

Apriete los porta-espejos de abajo.

Screwdriver (not included)
Tournevis (non fourni)
Desarmador (no incluido)



STEP 4



ASSEMBLAGE TERMINÉ
ENSAMBLAJE TERMINADO

WEIGHT LIMIT 275 LBS
POIDS LIMITE 275 LBS

LÍMITE DE PESO 275 LBS

COMPLETED ASSEMBLY



98135WHTX-01-KD-U


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

